

North Seattle Rage c/o Kristine Foley & Mickey Telling 20409 55th Place NE Lake Forest Park, WA 98155 NSeattleRage@gmail.com 206.953.3396 or 206.779.5635

We are North Seattle Rage, a 501(c)3 non-profit travel softball team based in Shoreline, Washington. Our program focuses on building softball skills on the field, team bonding, and building girls' confidence. We rely on registration fees from the parents of the girls accepted to the team, as well as working with different sponsors to aid in the costs incurred for such a travel program.

These donations help give our girls the opportunity to thrive within a positive team environment. We work hard to keep our players fees as low as possible to allow all girls regardless of their financial background, the ability to play if they have the talent.

We have several sponsorship packages available as listed below. All contributions are tax deductible. Thank you for you support!

## Base Hit Sponsor - \$250

- Business recognition on team banner. Banner will be displayed at all tournaments
- Recognition on team social media accounts

## Double Sponsor - \$500

Everything from Base hit sponsor plus:

- Thank you plaque with team photo to display at your place of business
- Logo and link to your company website from our Facebook page and team website

## Grand Slam Sponsor - \$1000

Everything from Base Hit and Double sponsorships plus:

• Business recognition on team banner will be displayed under "GRAND SLAM SPONSORS"

Again, thank you so much for your generosity and feel free to contact us with any questions.

Mickey Telling Kristine Foley

Mickey Telling and Kristine Foley North Seattle Rage Co-Presidents EIN 82-2722508

Please make any checks out to: North Seattle Select Softball Association



## SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT 2019-2020

Please complete this form legibly and in its entirety.

Sponsorship Agreement		
Name of Sponsor		
Company/Individual Address:		
Contact Person/Title:		
Contact Person Information:	Phone:	
	Email:	
Company Website:		
Agreed Level of Sponsorship Please Circle Level		<ul> <li>Base Hit - \$250</li> <li>Double - \$500</li> <li>Grand Slam - \$1000</li> <li>Other:</li> </ul>
Description of Company or Individual Sponsoring:		

Please send all artwork/company logos to <a href="mailto:nseattlerage@gmail.com">nseattlerage@gmail.com</a>. Artwork is best if in a vector format, but we will take PNG files with alpha transparency, or even JPG files if that's all you have. All artwork must be received no later than December 1st to be placed on the team banner.

All donations are tax deductible. Our EIN is 82-2722508
All checks can be made out to North Seattle Select Softball Association and mailed to:

North Seattle Rage Attn: Sponsorships 15534 Greenwood Ave N Shoreline, WA 98133

Thank you for your support!

North Seattle Rage